CTTA Summer Trials 2021 Rnd#2 (BuckhornClassic) - Stephen Hetzel

Place Rider
1 Sonjalemke
2 Cole Seely
3  Daniel Thomas
1 Turner Thomas
2 Page Seely
1 Jeremy Van Pelt
1 RayFrench
2 Bradyn Miller
3 Marshal Thomas
4 Kevin Gerland
5 JonPenner
6  Mitch Ely
7  John Armour
8 Joe Knisel
9 David Strausser
1 Pete Whitley
1 Clay Hightower
2 Kenny Pavlica
1 Jeff Seely
2 RayRoblin
1 Ron Hensley
2  Bobby Reece
3 Cory Reece
4 Ben Dalgleish
1 BJ Miller
2 Juan Alvarez
3 Oscar Castallenos
1 Carson Reece
2 Adam Hall
3 Benji Dalgleish

Class

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Rookie
Rookie

Novice

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Vintage

Vintage Expert
Vintage Expert

Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Expert
Expert
Expert

Master
Master
Master

Points
6
31
35

29

67

10
11
19
24
31
32
32
43
52

17

13
40

15
DNF

33
37
45
53

15
44
56

23
36
42
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Tie Breakers
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Points / Loop

Lpl
3
14
12

11

26

12
15
11
12
20
14

12
16
17

16
16

12
11
14

Lp2
1
6

12

13
13
15
23

14
21

17
19

Lp3

N
N
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16

o

o

Series Pts
30
25
21

30
25

30

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12

30

30
25

30
0

30
25
21
18

30
25
21

30
25
21



